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 Deller Karen Dr karen@chartall.co.za 

     

Durban University of Technology 

 Parker Koo Dr koo@dut.ac.za 

     

Educor 

 Munna Preethika   

     

Friends of Design Academy of Digital Art 

 Olivier Lore Miss hannelore@friendsofdesign.net 

     

Mangosuthu University of Technology 

 Braga Paulo Mr  

     

National Council for Higher Education (Namibia) 

 Demas Sylvia Mrs sdemas@nche.org.na 

 Shikongo Sem Mr  

     

Rhodes University 

 Loutz Aldwain Mr  

     

Sol Plaatje University 

 Cupido Karen Mrs karen.cupido@spu.ac.za 

 Twyford Steve Mr  

     

University of Fort Hare 

 Mnqandi Nko Mr  

 Obi Uloma Dr uobi@ufh.ac.za 

 Seekoe Pinky Prof eseekoe@ufh.ac.za 



     

University of Johannesburg 

 Barkhuizen Ena Ms enab@uj.ac.za 

 Selolo Morley Miss hselolo@uj.ac.za 

 Steyn Louise Ms louises@uj.ac.za 

     

University of Mpumalanga 

 Radebe City Mr  

     

University of Stellenbosch 

 Eygelaar Leon Mr le@sun.ac.za 

 Grobler Izak Mr  

 Nieuwoudt Helene Mrs hj@sun.ac.za 

 Robbertze René Ms renesc@sun.ac.za 

     

University of the Free State 

 Eksteen Annemari Ms eksteenaa@ufs.ac.za 

 Gadinger Beate Ms beategadinger@gmail.com 

 Gopane Jemina Miss GopaneKJ@ufs.ac.za 

 Joyi Buhle Miss JoyiN@ufs.ac.za 

 Lebona Eunice Ms lebonage@ufs.ac.za 

 Lekonyane Busi Ms LekonyaneBC@ufs.ac.za 

 Lenono Knox Ms lenonok@ufs.ac.za 

 Mofana Ree Ms mofanar@ufs.ac.za 

 Moletsane Moletsane Mr  

 Moroeroe Enna Mrs moroeroeem@ufs.ac.za 

 Paulse Sharon Ms paulsesj@ufs.ac.za 

 Pretorius Jacqueline Miss PretoriusJ3@ufs.ac.za 

 Saayman Herman Mr  

 Sekopa Joseph Mr  

     

University of the Witwatersrand 

 Bhagwandas Jogibhai Kamal Mr  

 Healey Tanya Ms Tanya.Healey@wits.ac.za 

 Mabena Thabo Mr  

 McLoughlin Kevin Mr  

 Naidoo Kiloshnee Mrs Kiloshnee.Naidoo@wits.ac.za 

 Turton Ingrid Mrs Ingrid.Turton@wits.ac.za 

     

University of Venda 

 Fana Zolani Mr  

 Kapila Patrick Dr kapila@univen.ac.za 

 Mabaso Masego Ms masego.mabaso@univen.ac.za 

 Mofokeng Tebello Mr  

 Pendu Thando Mrs noluthando.pendu@univen.ac.za 

 Selolo Morongwa Mr  



     

University of Zululand 

 Mngadi Mlah Mr  

 Mngadi Non Ms mngadib@unizulu.ac.za 

 Zikalala Deli Ms ZikalalaG@unizulu.ac.za 

 Zulu Nomce Miss Zului@unizulu.ac.za 

     

Vaal University of Technology 

 Bodibe Thabang   

 Nkabane Refilwe Mrs refilwen@vut.ac.za 

     

Walter Sisulu University 

 Duze Nonko Ms nduze@wsu.ac.za 

 Gwebelele Gwebs Mr  

 Kweza Siya Mr  

 Ndlazi Sboshololo Ms sndlazi@wsu.ac.za 

 Ngomfela Dave Mr  

 Shwababa Fundie Mrs fntame@wsu.ac.za 

 Toni Hlathi Mr  
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Rhodes University 

  Angus   Lynne  Ms L.Angus@ru.ac.za 

 

University of South Africa 

  Bezuidenhout  Neels  Mr bezuicj@unisa.ac.za 

  Visser   Herman  Mr vissehj@unisa.ac.za 

 

University of the Free State 

  Botha   Jacques  Mr rsjb@ufs.ac.za 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


